
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

 
SEXTA 14 DE NOVEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$22,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LET'S HAVE A PARTY (L) 20/1 Cruz 124 

2 LOU'S BIRTHDAY (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 116 

3 BIGTONTEN (L) 8/1 Villalobos 121 

4 CANDYCRUMBS (L) 8/1 Toledo 121 

5 HAWKSTONE (L) 15/1 Mena 121 

6 FIND FAITH (L) 6/1 Lopez 123 

7 DADDY YANKEE (L) 9/2 Lyapustina 124 

8 UNIWINNER (L) 3/1 Boyce 123 

9 SPEEDY ALEX (L) 15/1 Chavez 117 

10 CITY PANDA (L) 5/1 Ortiz 121 
    

2 
$22,000 CLM 3UP 1100M (9) 

APROX 14:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUTHESPRETTY (L) 30/1 Perez 120 

2 WHO SAYS SO (L) 5/2 Hazlewood 119 

3 ELLINGER (L) 30/1 Burnham 120 

4 WORLD ON FIRE (L) 20/1 Gomez 120 

5 BOX OF ROCKETS (L) 30/1 Meeks 116 

6 ARTIST MARK (L) 2/1 Toledo 124 

7 CHASE A DREAM (L) 12/1 Mena 120 

8 BREEZING UP (L) 15/1 Cruz 124 

9 OLEG (L) 9/5 Lopez 124 
 

3 
$49,000 2YO ALW CLM 1200M (9) 

APROX 14:56 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LAW SCHOOL  5/1 Sanchez 119 

2 RERUN TABLE  6/1 Torrealba 119 

3 CURLENE'S SPIRIT  30/1 Gomez 119 

4 MISS FULTON GAL  9/2 Mena 122 

5 SWEET SHENANIGANS  7/2 Hazlewood 114 

6 SHENADOAH SUNRISE  30/1 Briceno 115 

7 LAST GIFT  20/1 Chavez 119 

8 ROYALTIES RICHES  30/1 Toledo 119 

9 PEACH TIE  7/5 Russell 122 
 

4 
$53,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1700M (9) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HAGRID'S FLAME (L) 6/5 Chuan 123 

1A LOVE ME NOT (L) 6/5 Sanchez 126 

2 TOP BLOOD (L) 30/1 Briceno 121 

3 ANTISOCIAL (L) 4/1 Carrasco 121 

4 NATIONAL LAW (FTL) 3/1 Toledo 121 

5 GOODBYE NOTE (L) 30/1 Boyce 123 

6 CROSSLAND (L) 20/1 Torrealba 123 

7 MANOR HOUSE (L) 15/1 Ruiz 123 

8 BE BETTER (L) 8/1 Lopez 123 
 

5 
$48,000 FM ALW 3UP 1100M(T) (10) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SILVER TRINKET (L) 8/1 Russell 121 

2 PREPAREFORTAKEOFF (L) 8/1 Barbosa 126 

3 BOUJEE BUBBLEZ (L) 6/1 Rocco, Jr. 124 

4 CHICKAHOMINY (L) 5/1 Boyce 126 

5 YO ADRIAN (L) 6/1 Chuan 121 

6 KRONE (L) 30/1 Lopez 123 

7 SEASIDE ROAD (L) 20/1 Toledo 121 

8 MONEY'S WORTH (L) 5/1 Ruiz 126 

9 SECURE'S HOPE (L) 8/1 Rosado 124 

10 LADY ENSIGN (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 121 

 

 

 

6 
$56,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1600M(11) 

APROX 16:24 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CALL ME FAST (L) 2/1 Sanchez  126 

1A WILD VINE (L) 2/1 Sanchez 123 

2 WYNSTOCK (L) 20/1 Ruiz 123 

3 SEVEN'S ELEVEN (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 118 

4 CAP COM (L) 15/1 Torrealba 123 

5 WORCESTER (L) 9/2 Russell 123 

6 QUICK TO ACCUSE (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 123 

7 FULMINEO (L) 10/1 Carrasco 123 

8 SHAKE EM LOOSE (L) 30/1 Lyapustina 119 

9 HOWGREATISNATE (L) 10/1 Hernandez 123 

10 DUKE OF GLOUCESTER (L) 15/1 Haddock 123 
 

7 
$48,000 ALW 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 16:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MEDAGOOCH (L) 6/1 Toledo 123 

2 PACO THE TACO MAN (L) 7/2 Cruz 123 

3 CHANGE MY WORLD (L) 9/2 Ruiz 124 

4 JUST FOR THE MONEY (L) 30/1 Villalobos 121 

5 AUGUSTINE RED (L) 6/1 Sanchez 123 

6 CATTIVO RAGAZZO (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 118 

7 GREAT HEAVENS (L) 5/1 Boyce 123 

8 EL DIVINO NINO (L) 12/1 Torrealba 123 

9 BERNIE THE STAR (L) 30/1 Lyapustina 121 

10 WICKEDDIVINE (L) 12/1 Barbosa 121 
 

8 
$56,000 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1600M(T)  

APROX 17:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CUT FROM CLASS (L) 15/1 Toledo 123 

2 CENTRAL CASTING (L) 5/2 Sanchez 121 

3 PASSAGE EAST (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 116 

4 I'M A CUTIE PIE (L) 20/1 Lopez 123 

5 FIONA'S MAGIC (L) 5/1 Hernandez 123 

6 LADY OUTOFTHE BLUE (L) 20/1 Cruz 123 

7 AMIE'S SYMPHONY (L) 5/1 Karamanos 126 

8 TOUR JETE (L) 9/2 Ruiz 123 

9 CLUCK CLUCK (L) 10/1 Tba 118 

10 LUTE WARM (L) 9/5 Russell 123 
 

9 
$48,000 FM ALW 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 17:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SASSAFRASSNESS (L) 1/1 Chuan  121 

1A CONCRETE FAZE (L) 1/1 Chuan 126 

2 PRINCESS LUCIA (L) 30/1 Hernandez 123 

3 LASTCHANCE ROMANCE (L) 20/1 Flores 126 

4 SPENCER TIARA (L) 7/2 Torrealba 123 

5 WEEKEND WIFE (FTL) 20/1 Boyce 123 

6 NANCY MARY (L) 8/1 Mena 121 

7 ESROH (L) 5/1 Cruz 121 

8 ITSAMONSTAMASH (L) 6/1 Perez 124 
 

10 
$24,000 2YO MD CLM 1200M (10) 

APROX 18:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIKER BALEY  6/5 Hazlewood  117 

1A PIPPIN THE WARRIOR  6/5 Hazlewood 117 

2 GONZALO  12/1 Luna 122 

3 SIN SIN  5/1 Rocco, Jr. 122 

4 RUNAWAY ROOSTER  30/1 Burnham 122 

5 COSMIC FATE  8/1 Arnold 112 

6 BROADSIDE SALVO  15/1 Perez 122 

7 NO MORE CALLS  7/2 Briceno 122 

8 Q GOT HOPS  8/1 Cruz 122 

9 RANDY SAID SO  30/1 Pena 108 
 

 


